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13(14)15(16 17 (18| 19 10({11 1213 14]|15] 16 14 (15|16 (1718 (19| 20 2025-2026 Academic Calendar
2012122232425 26 1718119 20| 21| 22| 23 21 (2223 |24|25]| 26|27 Friday, July 4: Independence Day
27 | 28129 | 30| 31 24| T | T | T |[T|T]|30 28 | 29 | 30 August 25 — Sept.3: Teacher Work Days
31 Monday, September 1: Labor Day
Thursday, Sept. 4: First Day of School
OCTOBER / OCTUBR NOVEMBER / NOVIEMB » BER / DICIEMBRE September 4-5 Student work from home days
S({M|T|[W|[T]F]|S S| M| T|W|[T]|]F]|S S({M|T|[W|[T]|]F]|S September 8 — 12: Diagnostic Testing #1
112]|3]| 4 1 1|12 |3|4|5]386 Monday, October 13: Indigenous People’s Day
5|67 [8]9]10]Mn 2| 3[4]|5]|6]|7]|38 7|89 ]10]11|12(13 Monday, Nov. 10: Student work from home days
12| H | 14| 15|16 | 17| 18 9 |W|H|[12[13|14]| 15 1415|116 |17 |18 | B | 20 Tuesday, Nov. 11: Veterans Day
19 (2021 (22|23 (24| 25 16 |17 |18 |19 20| 21 | 22 21| B B B |H/B| B |27 November 24 — 28: Fall Break
26 |27 |28 | 29|30 31 23| B | B | B [H/B| B |29 28| B B Dec. 19 — Jan. 2: Winter Break
30 Thursday, January 1: New Year's Day
Friday, January 16: End of Fall Semester
UARY / ENERO EBRUARY / FEBRERO Monday, January 19: Martin Luther King Jr. Day
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45|67 ([8]9]10 8 [9[10]11[12]13]14 8|9 ]10]11[12]13]|14 January 26 — 27: Student work from home days
11 (12|13 (14|15 E | 17 15| H |17 |18 | 19| 20 | 21 15116117 |18 | 19| 20| 21 Monday, February 16: Presidents’ Day
18| H| D| D | D | D|24 22 | 23|24 | 25|26 27|28 22 | 23|24 | 25|26 27|28
25| W | W |28(29(30] 31 29| B | B March 30 — April 3: Spring Break
April 6 - 7: Student work from home days
April 20 — 24: SBAC Testing
[ APRIL/ ABRI MAY / MAYO JUNE / JUNIO May 18 — 22: Diagnostic Testing #3
S|M|T|[W|T]|F|[S S|IM|T|W|[T]|F]|S S|M|T|[W|T]|F|[S Monday, May 25: Memorial Day
B|B|B| 4 1|2 1[2]3)4|5]¢6 Friday, June 12: Last Day of School
5| W[ W/|[8]9[10]Mn 34|56 ]|7)|8|¢9 7 (8] 910[{11] E |13 June 15 - 24: Teacher Work Days
12|13 (14 [15]| 16|17 |18 10 (1112|1314 ]|15( 16 14| T | T[T | T|H]|2 Friday, June 19: Juneteenth
19 25 17| D| D|D|D|D|23 21| T ) T | 25|26 |27 BLOCK 1: 09/15 - 11/07
26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30 24| H | 26|27 (28|29 |30 28 | 29| 30 BLOCK 2: 11/10-01/16
31 BLOCK 3: 01/27 - 03/27
BLOCK 4: 03/30 - 06/12 (4/6 first day)

School Days: -First Day of School

ElEnd of Semester

ElDiagnostic Testing |I|Work from Home - Campus Closed
-State Standardized Testing

Non-School Days: |I|Teacher Work Days Holiday or Break - Campus Closed






